SUPPLIES VASCULAR
INTERVENTIONS
ANDRASTENT AORTIC XL
AndraStent Aortic XL
Largest stent available on the market for coarctation.
Key Features
Small introducer sheath: 7 Fr – 13 Fr
Diameters: 8 – 25 mm
Lengths: 13 – 57 mm
Order Code Length in mm Expansion Stent Diameter in mm
Initial Values 8 12 15 18 20 22 25
ASA13XL 13 13 12 12 11 10 9 8
ASA17XL 17 17 16 16 15 14 13 11
ASA21XL 21 21 20 20 19 18 16 14
ASA26XL 26 26 24 23 22 21 19 17
ASA30XL 30 30 29 28 27 25 23 21
ASA35XL 35 35 33 31 29 27 25 24
ASA39XL 39 39 36 35 33 31 29 27
ASA43XL 43 43 40 38 36 34 32 29
ASA48XL 48 48 44 42 40 37 35 33
ASA57XL 57 56 52 50 47 44 42 40
A n g i o p r o  V e r t r i e b s -  u n d  S e r v i c e  G m b H
H e y d e n r e i c h s t r .  5   I   6 7 3 4 6  S p e y e r
P h o n e :  0 6 2 3 2  2 9 1 6 9 1   I   E - M a i l :  k o n t a k t @ a n g i o p r o . d e
C o m m e r c i a l  R e g i s t e r :  H R B  5 2 7 2 1  |  R e g i s t e r  C o u r t :  L u d w i g s h a f e n  a m  R h e i n
R e p r e s e n t e d  b y :  H a n n s - J o a c h i m  R i e c k  a n d  B e n j a m i n  R i e c k
Please consult the IFU on our website for full
risk and safety information.
We recommend to use our AndraBalloon® or
Andra2Balloon® as stent delivery catheter.